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Official Standings Triad Lanes 10/11/2020

Willie Andrews
Wayne Sherrill
Sun Yi

Winfred Sweeney
Willie Andrews
Winfred Sweeney
Wayne Sherrill
John Farmer
Winfred Sweeney
Willie Andrews
Wayne Sherrill
David Steele
Chris Miller
Wayne Sherrill
Wayne Sherrill
Wayne Sherrill

John Farmer

Willie Andrews
Wayne Sherrill
Thomas White
Thomas White

Willie Andrews
John Farmer
John Farmer
David Lyles
Wayne Sherrill
Lamont Nichols
Winfred Sweeney
Josh Bryant

Wayne Sherrill
Robert Moore Il
David Lyles
Bradley Richardson
Deron Gunthrope
Samuel Mussen
Tyrell Tillery

Eric Wesby

Carolyn Livingston
Willie Andrews
Willie Andrews
Carolyn Livingston
Freddie Andrews
Larry Ellis

Carolyn Livingston
Willie Andrews
Michelle Rhines
Larry Ellis
Thomas White
Duk i

Winfred Sweeney
sSunYi

David Lyles

John Farmer

Bonus Squad

Willie Andrews
Carolyn Livingston
David Lyles
Wayne Sherrill
Sherry Hickman

Handicap Game

Scratch Game

Chris Miller

1411
1401
1390
1380
1353
1342
1336
1334
1330
1326
1326
1325
1319
1315
1314
1308

1334
1411
1314
1326
1238

277
274
251
248
251
249
289
254

234
224
222
221
242
234
224
221
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2,200.00
1,000.00
500.00
400.00
300.00
200.00
160.00
100.00
80.00
70.00
70.00
68.00
66.00
64.00
62.00
60.00

300.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
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Willie Andrews
Winfred Sweeney
Josh Bryant
Wayne Bergeron
John Farmer

Duk Yi

Thomas White
Lamont Nichols
David Steele
Chris Miller

Chris Miller
Bradley Richardson
Marcus Bell

Carolyn Livingston
Arianna Watson
Michelle Rhines
Sun Yi

Sherry Hickman

Handicap Singles

Scratch Singles

Women's Hdcp Singles

732
720
708
689
677
665
659
650
644
642

642
591
619

665
624
621
613
613
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500.00
300.00
250.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00

300.00
150.00
75.00

300.00
150.00
75.00
50.00
50.00



